Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy

Course Overview

1.

2.

8.

9.

Social Persons Called to Justice

Catholic Social Teaching: Definition and History

. Life and Dignity of the Human Person
. Rewards and Challenges of Family Life
. Rights and Responsibilities

. Option for the Poor and Vulnerable

. The Dignity of Work and the Rights of Workers

Solidarity

Care for God’s Creation

Appendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith

Beliefs

Moral Life

Catholic Social Teaching and Historic Milestones

Epilogue: Discipleship

Handouts

iv

18

48

84

122

152

186

226

260

296

332

332

333

338

340

347



