Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy	1V
Course Overview	1
1. Social Persons Called to Justice	18
2. Catholic Social Teaching: Definition and History	48
3. Life and Dignity of the Human Person	84
4. Rewards and Challenges of Family Life	122
5. Rights and Responsibilities	152
6. Option for the Poor and Vulnerable	186
7. The Dignity of Work and the Rights of Workers	226
8. Solidarity	260
9. Care for God's Creation	296
Appendix: Catholic Handbook for Faith	332
Beliefs	332
Moral Life	333
Catholic Social Teaching and Historic Milestones	338
Epilogue: Discipleship	340
Handouts	347